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OEM Reference

MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

G26A32290
GJ6E32290
GJ6E32290A
MDES2361

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MEYLE
MEYLE

NK

MAPCO
SIDEM
METZGER
SPIDAN
SWAG
Schaeffler FAG
RTS

RUVILLE
DITAS

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

24023
24023
3433001
3433001
35160200032
35160200032
5033241
51340
51932
54027601
57397
83924023
840107710
91080452
917074
A25932
ADM58741
BTR5092
EL1238
FTR5092
JTE7586
JTE7586
L50152
QR3386S
TA1970
TA1970
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